
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 7/1/24 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project and Facilities Management 
Department 

 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Charles Brammer 

Telephone Number (909) 387-5000 

 
 

Contractor  Woodcliff Corporation 

Contractor Representative Mohamad Tabrizi 

Telephone Number (310) 312-1400 

Contract Term       

Original Contract Amount $50,196,000 

Amendment Amount       

Total Contract Amount $50,196,000 

Cost Center 10.10.1319 

Grant Number (if applicable)       

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Retention Payments 
Escrow Agreement with Woodcliff Corporation to utilize an escrow account for 
contract performance retention funds retained by County as authorized by Public 
Contract Code section 22300. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Daniel Pasek, Deputy County Counsel      Don Day, Director, PFMD 

Date    Date    Date  

 
  

Contract Number 
 

 
SAP Number 

      


